000

uoooo0-
1204

uod
300000000000000

aoa
00+0+ PEOOO0

uooooag
460x680mm

SKU[OO
aoa

aoa
200PCS /0000

Meas[] Ctn[jcm
38%x29x36.5

00000oa
10-12[]

000oco
45-50(]

uoo
SGSOO0000C0C01000000000resposiblelyIN

0000000000PIsO000000-


http://www.usefulhk.com/jp/products/Baby-Bib-Mat.htm
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